Curry County Oregon SOS Archives WW1 Info

Name

Bailey, Clark Edward
Benson, Oscar E
Billings, Evered Eben
Bishel, Roy E

Bishel, Vernon W
Blanchard, Ray Charles

Capps, Edgar
Cerretini, Antonio

Chenoweth, George Davidson

Childs, Roy Richard
Clarno, Fred
Cook. Arthur Schuyler

Cook, Clyde
Corbin, Oliver Henry

Costelloe, Elmer/Elmore

Costelloe, Leonard Clare
Cox, Isham A

Crockett, Zahnie Joseph
Damon, Lewis Albert

Dobbins, James
Dobbins, William Bryon
Edwards, Edgar Mason
Farrier, John Fitzhugh

Ferren, Westley

Forty, Bernal Vern

Foster, Ernest Henry
Foster, Milton Floyd

Birth Date
08/17/1898
03/18/1892
07/24/1897
12/25/1895
07/19/1899
06/07/1883
07/23/1894
01/19/1893
11/05/1873
09/15/1892
12/08/1894
10/23/1891
07/17/1898
02/23/1895
03/19/1899
03/08/1896
07/19/1877
06/16/1897
02/12/1877
1896

1898

06/16/1894
02/22/1897
03/18/1891
09/14/1895
10/14/1894
10/22/1892

Record # Number

589019
589079
589059
589024
589023
589061
589054
589060
598987
589062
589039
589072
589071
589086
589092
589091
589055
589077
589025
589020
589021
589063
589073
589022
589007
589080
589095

2
25
15
3

17
20

25
25


https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589069
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589129
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589109
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589074
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589073
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589111
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589104
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589110
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=599037
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589112
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589089
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589122
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589121
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589136
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589142
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589141
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589105
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589127
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589075
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589070
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589071
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589113
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589123
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589072
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589057
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589130
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589145

Curry County Oregon SOS Archives WW1 Info

Name

Fromm, George William
Gauntlett, Harry Winsor
Gauntlett, William Wesley
Goings, Claud Granville
Guerin, Fredrick T

Haagensen, Charles John

Hale, Earl Leroy

Hale, Percy C
Hardenbrook, Dallas Elmer
Harrison, Beldon Blodgett
Hayes, Edward Boon
Hopkins, Allan Clinton
Jamieson, Fred Washburn
Jones, Carl W

Jordan, Clinton

Kennedy, Ward

Knapp, Lloyd
Knapp. Orris Nicholas

Lane., Asa Henry

Lewis., George William

Lewis, James Kyle

Marsh, Frederick Merchant
Melville, John Osborne
Metzgus, Darrel Edward

Metzgus, Donald Gustave

Metzgus, Gustave William
Miller, Delmar Harland

Birth Date
12/14/1898
12/05/1890
12/17/1895
01/29/1896
06/23/1892
02/25/1887
10/20/1898
11/25/1886
05/05/1887
09/26/1895
08/14/1899
01/01/1889
05/25/1888
02/13/1896
03/06/1888
06/23/1893
07/23/1899
09/08/1896
10/16/1886
05/31/1896
06/02/1897
11/14/1898
09/22/1895
09/27/1895
02/17/1894
03/04/1897
09/17/1890

Record # Number

589008
589026
589027
589093
589041
589042
589044
589043
589064
589089
589028
589006
589009
589048
589081
589082
589011
589010
589065
589030
589029
589085
589031
589032
589034
589033
589052

1
3
3
30
10
10
10
10
17
29
3

11
25
25

17

12


https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589058
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589076
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589077
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589143
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589091
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589092
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589094
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589093
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589114
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589139
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589078
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589056
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589059
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589098
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589131
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589132
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589061
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589060
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589115
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589080
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589079
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589135
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589081
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589082
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589084
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589083
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589102

Curry County Oregon SOS Archives WW1 Info

Name

Miller, Floyd 1
Miller, Jesse H
Moore, Clyde Ellis

Moore, Harry

Moore, Hugh
Moore, Paul Fredrick

Moore, Richard A

Payne, Herbert
Payne. Sylvester

Pierce, Storer P

Pires, Francisco Cardoza
Porterfield, Guy
Richardson, Albert C
Robinson, Roy Lee

Russell, Samuel F
Sherman, F O

Smith, Francis Wellington
Smith, Robert Rowan

Snodgrass, Herman Floyd

Sorensen, George W
Steineke, Max
Sutton, George William

Sutton, Jesse Thurston

Sydnam, Charles

Sydnam, George

Sydnam, Harold John
Sypher, Harold C

Birth Date
12/22/1893
01/01/1895
07/24/1894
08/05/1893
04/29/1892
12/04/1892
1887

08/12/1892
03/01/1896
1874

12/06/1890
07/23/1896
1876

02/24/1895
12/28/1890
04/29/1891
03/14/1897
06/18/1893
05/24/1895
02/20/1891
03/08/1898
01/13/1894
02/22/1897
06/12/1890

11/18/1896
10/20/1899

Record # Number

589090
589035
589096
589051
589050
589038
589049
589083
589075
599028
589094
589053
599036
589066
589070
589078
589088
589087
589084
589045
589067
589013
589012
589058
589056
589057
589046

29
3

11
11
6

11
25
23
27
30
12
17
17
19
24
27
27
25
10
17
1

1

13
13
13
10


https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589140
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589085
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589146
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589101
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589100
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589088
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589099
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589133
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589125
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=599078
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589144
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589103
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=599086
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589116
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589120
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589128
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589138
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589137
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589134
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589095
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589117
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589063
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589062
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589108
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589106
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589107
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589096

Curry County Oregon SOS Archives WW1 Info

Name Birth Date Record # Number
Tolman, [eonard 02/22/1893 589076 23
Van Pelt, Roy 589068 17
Walker, Arthur Gibson 05/04/1891 589036
Walker, Sidney Aaron 12/18/1894 589037
Ward, James Leo 03/10/1892 589069 17
West, Oren Jay 04/17/1899 589074 20
White, Jacob L 05/14/1895 589047 10
Willit, Karl Vinton 589040 6
Wright, Clarence Coleman 01/30/1892 589014 1
Zumwalt, Charles Percy 06/28/1895 589016 1
Zumwalt, Harold Weston 05/16/1899 589015 1
Zumwalt, John Henry 1888 589017 1
Zumwalt, Marion Rupard 1890 589018 1



https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589126
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589118
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589086
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589087
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589119
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589124
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589097
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589090
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589064
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589066
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589065
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589067
https://genealogy.state.or.us/detail.php?id=589068

